Breast cancer

Mineral absorption

Inflammatory bowel disease

Prolactin signaling pathway

Th1l and Th2 cell differentiation

GnRH signaling pathway

Protein digestion and absorption

TNF signaling pathway

Thyroid hormone signaling pathway

KEGG Pathway

Osteoclast differentiation

Natural killer cell mediated cytotoxicit...

Yersinia infection

Estrogen signaling pathway

Proximal tubule bicarbonate reclamation

Hepatitis B

Top 10 KEGG Pathways Enriched for Treg cells

o

1
Combined Score

N

w

P value

0.01
0.02
0.03
0.04
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TNFRSF8

FLT3 pathway

CD 40 pathway

CD 30 pathway
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